SECHS Tea Attendees

Ackerson
Acworth
Allecta
Ambler
Apsbacher
Anéell
Auletta
Babitz
Barber
Barnes
Beauchamp
Becker
Berlin
Bialkin
Birenbaum

Bondehagen

First Name

David
Sarah
Will

Julie
Diane
Richard
David
Suzanne
Alisa
Tracey
Elizabeth
Marc
Brandon
Noah
Kenneth
David

Kay

Company

Sutherland Asbill & Brennan LLP
Securities and Exchange Commission
Bridge News

Paul, Hastings, Janofsky & Walker
Mayer, Brown & Platt

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
American Stock Exchange

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Deloitte & Touche LLP

NYSE

NASAA

Wilmer, Cutler & Pickering

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Bialkin Family Foundation

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson

Securities and Exchange Commission

E-Mail Address
dabrams@sablaw.com
ackersons@sec.gov
wacworth@bridge.com
jallecta@phjw.com
dambler@mayerbrown.com
Richard_Ansbacher@ffhsj.com
anselda@ffhsj.com
sauletta@amex.com
Alisa_Babitz@ffhsj.com
tbarber@dttus.com

mb@nasaa.org
bbecker@wilmer.com
Noah_Berlin@ffhsj.com
Kbialkin@Skadden.com
BIRENDA@FFHSJ.COM
bondehagenK@sec.gov
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Last Name

- -

Bromwich
Burns
Cagle
Camhy
Casperson
Cheek, Il
Colleye
Comment
Covington
Danyluk
Dear
Dorsey
Doty
Dudek
Duncan
Fenimore
Fink

First

Flynn

Franceski, Jr.

First Name

Michael
Judy
Amelie
Sheldon
Patricia
James
Beth
Robert
David
Jessica
Christine
Mark
James
Paul
Carl
David
Matthew
Robin
Rory
David

Company

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Dow Jones News Service

Standard & Poors

Camhy, Karlinsky & Stein LLP

Stanley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP
Bass, Berry & Sims PLC

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Analysis Group Economics

Deloitte & Touche LLP

Securities and Exchange Commission
Securities and Exchange Commission
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobwon
Baker & Botts

Securities and Exchange Commission
Duncan, Blum & Associates

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Investment Company Institute

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
NASD Regulation, Inc.

Stanley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP

E-Mail Addl_'_es_lls

Michael _Bromwich@ffhsj.com

amelie_cagle@standardandpoors.com
scamhy@ckslaw.com
pcasperson@stradley.com
jcheek@bassberry.com
Beth_Colleye@ffhsj.com
rcomment@ag-inc.com
dcovington@dttus.com

danylukj@sec.gov

dorsema@ffhsj.com

james.doty@bakerbotts.com

cduncan@sprintmail.com
david_fenimore@ffhsj.com
fink@ici.org
firstro@ffhsj.com
flynnr@nasd.com

dfranceski@stradley.com
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Last Name

Generous
Gleason
Goelzer
Goldsmith
Gonson
Goodman
Grafton
Groskaufmanis
Gross

Gross
Hamilton
Hammerman
Hitchcock
Hodgson, Jr.
Hoffman
Holbrook
Hong

Huber
Jamroz

Johnson

First Name

- -

Eric
Jean
Daniel
Barry
Paul
Amy

K. Susan
Karl

Nina

Phil

Orin
Stephen
Consuelo
C. Clark
Julie
Lanae
Taylor
John
Michael

Dixie

Company

Friedman Billings Ramsey

Baker & McKenzie

NASD Regulation, Inc.

Kirkpatrick & Lockhart

Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Deloitte & Touche

Securities and Exchange Commission
Securities and Exchange Commission
Merrill Lynch & Co., Inc.

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Stanley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP
Latham & Watkins

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Latham & Watkins

Deloitte & Touche LLP

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson

E-Mail Address

egenerous@fbr.com
jwgstrom@aol.com
daniel.l.goelzer@bakernet.com

Goldsmib@nasd.com

agoodman@gdclaw.com
graftks@ffhsj.com
Karl_Groskaufmanis@ffhsj.com

ngross@dtttus.com

Consuelo_Hitchcock@ffhsj.com
chodgson@stradley.com
julie.hoffman@Iw.com

holbrla@ffhsj.com

John.Huber@Iw.com
mjamroz@dttus.com

Dixie_Johnson@ffhsj.com
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Last Name First Name

Company

E-Mail Address

Jordan Jon
Kaden Alan
Karp Jonathan
Kaswell Stuart
Keese Bronson
Keller Stanley
Kelly Anne
Ketchum Richard
Khinda Philip
Kirby Richard
Kitch Edmund
Krentzman Elizabeth
Kueppers Robert
Lang Neil
Langevoort Donald
Lawton Bettina
Legg JoEllen
Lemke Tom
Lemon James
Levenson Alan

ay,

Baker Botts LLP

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson

Securities and Exchange Commission
Securities Industry Association
Securities and Exchange Commission
Palmer & Dodge LLP

Bridge News

NASD

Debevoise & Plimpton

Dyer Ellis & Joseph

University of Virginia

Deloitte & Touche LLP

Deloitte & Touche

Kirkpatrick & Lockhart LLP
Gerogetown University Law Center

Dechert Price & Rhoads

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP
Johnston, Lemon & Co. Incorporated

Fulbright & Jaworski

Jon.Jordan@bakerbotts.com
Alan_Kaden@ffhsj.com

skaswell@sia.com
Bronson@Keese.net
skeller@palmerdodge.com
akelly@bridge.com

rak@dejlaw.com
ewk@uvirginia.edu

ekrentzman@dttus.com

nlang@kl.com
langevdc@law.georgetown.edu
blawton@dechert.com
leggjo@ffhsj.com

tplemke@mlb.com
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Last Name
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Levine
Liewellyn
Lockyer
Loeb
Lorne
Malphrus
Manolakis
McCarthy
McDonough
McGlynn
McGovern
Miller
Miller
Mink
Missal
Mulligan
Murphy
Nicolas
Nordlinger
O'Brien
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First Name
Theodore
Gwendolyn
Charles
Daniel
Simon
Stephen
Margaret
Joan
Julia
Nancy
William

S. Craig
Robert
Suzanne
Michael
Michael
Tanya
Stephanie
Edwin
Karen

Company

PaineWebber

Securities and Exchange Commission
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Munger Tolles & Olson LLP

Federal Reserve Board

Stanley Ronon Stevens & Young, LLP
Securities and Exchange Commission

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson

Securities and Exchange Commission
Securities and Exchange Commission
Securities and Exchange Commission
Campbell & Company

Kirkpatrick & Lockhart LLP

Kroll Lindquist

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Securities and Exchange Commission

NASAA

E-Mail Address
TLEVINE@PAINEWEBBER.COM

lockych@ffhsj.com
Daniel_Loeb@ffhsj.com
lornesm@mto.com
malphrus@frb.gov

mmanolakis@stradley.com

mcgovernw@sec.gov
millercr@sec.gov

millerr@sec.gov
mmissal@kl.com
mmulligan@kroll-ogara.com

Tanya_Murphy@ffhsj.com

NordlingerE@sec.gov



Last Name First Name
Parizek Pamela
Parizek George
Parker Phillip
Parry Monica
Pashkoff Paul
Paxson Stacy
Phillips Richard
Pitt Saree
Pitt Harvey
Pollack Irving
Prossnitz Liza
Puretz Jeffrey
Quan Ducchi
Quinn Linda
Radke Mark
Reilly Michael
Riesenberg Thomas
Rivera Michael
Romanek Broc
Roth Beth-ann
s

Company

Kroll Associates

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Debevoise & Plimpton

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius LLP

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson

Kirkpatrick & Lockhart

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Storch & Brenner

Securities and Exchange Commission
Dechert Price & Rhoads

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Shearman & Sterling

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Deloitte & Touche

Ernst & Young LLP

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
realcorporatelawyer.com

Beth-ann Roth, P.C.

E-Mail Address

pparizek@kroll-ogara.com

George_Parizek@ffhsj.com

MLPARRY@MLB.COM

Stacey_Paxson@ffhsj.com

phillirm@kl.com

pittha@ffhsj.com
imp@storchbrenner.com

elizabeth.a.prossnitz@us.arthuranders

quandu@ffhsj.com
lquinn@shearman.com
Mark_Radke@ffhsj.com
mireilly@dttus.com
tom.riesenberg@ey.com
rivermi@ffhsj.com
broc.romanek@rrd.com

Roth@dellnet.com
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Last Name

Rowe

Rubin
Ruder
Ruder
Russo
Saadeh
Salter
Schapiro
Schropp
Scott
Shuman
Singer
Smith
Sommer, Jr.
Speas
Stachnik
Steele
Steinwurtzel
Stem

Strahota

First Name
Richard
Brian
Susan
David
Thomas
Catherine
Christopher
Mary
James
Jonathan
Mark
Daniel

Brad

A.

Denise
Walter

Jeff
Richard

Barry
Robert

Company
Proskauer Rose LLP

NASD Regulation

Northwestern University School of Law
Lehman Brothers Inc.

Wilmer, Cutler & Pickering

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
NASD Regulation

Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Securities and Exchange Commission
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
WBS&A, Ltd.

Morgan, Lewis & Bockius

Morgan Lewis & Bockius LLP

Securities and Exchange Commission
Washington Management Corporation
Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson
Securities and Exchange Commission

Securities and Exchange Commission

E-!Jlail Address

rrowe@proskauer.com

brian.rubin@nasd.com

D-Ruder@law.northwestern.edu
trusso1@lehman.com
csaadeh@sec.gov

Christopher_Salter@ffhsj.com

schroja@ffhsj.com
scottjo@ffhsj.com
shumanm@sec.gov
Daniel_Singer@ffhsj.com
bradwsmith@aol.com

DLSpeas@MLB.com

stachnikw@sec.gov

steinri@ffhsj.com
stemb@sec.gov

StrahotaR@aol.com
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Last Name First Name Company E-Mail Address @
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Sturc John Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP jsturc@gdclaw.com
Thaemmert Marilyn Arthur Andersen LLP

Tokar Mary Securities and Exchange Commission tokarm@sec.gov

Tryag Greg Securities and Exchange Commission

Tsaganos Vasiliki Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson TSAGAVA@ffhsj.com
Tuttle Jonathan Debevoise & Plimpton

Van Brunt Roy TEN EYCK ASSOCIATES, INC. rvanbrunt@ten-eyck.com
Varney Andrew Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson Andrew_Varney@ffhsj.com
Vartanian Thomas Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson vartath@ffhsj.com

Waldon Samuel Baker Botts LLP Samuel.Waldon@bakerbotts.com
Walter Elisse NASD Regulation, Inc. elisse.walter@nasd.com
Weiner Karin Fried, Frank, Harris, Shriver & Jacobson Weineka@ffhsj.com
Wentz Pete Northwestern University

Whalen Mary Williams & Jensen, P.C. miwhalen@wms-jen.com
Wilczynski Martin TEN EYCK ASSOCIATES msw@ten-eyck.com

Witz Barry Brite Lite Industries Inc lawyerbarry@aol.com
Wolfson John Deloitte & Touche jwolfson@dttus.com
Zackula Sharon NASD Regulation, Inc. sharon.zackula@nasd.com
Zecca John Securities and Exchange Commission zeccaj@sec.gov

Zelinsky Yuri Securities and Exchange Commission
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